
市北区2024年公共租赁住房配租计分排序结果
(上接第9版)

(下转第11版)
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申请人
姓名

周平杰

潘伟业

高祀升

李坤

牛淑美

宫丽娟

李昆鹏

贾俊伟

杨君

赵丽华

马同花

王素青

王珍香

赵勇

刘桂花

姜秀娟

张莉

刘学明

刘敬龙

王学坤

尹伟伟

张颖

段喜鹏

陈桂英

宋吉画

王连胜

张杰

董赟

张海霆

蔡明亮

李文成

张国刚

吴宪鸣

国世炜

李鑫

徐文阁

陆兆玉

李娟

牟克恩

耿立锋

梁曰吉

康煜

朱茜

隋美玲

魏志玺

李文卿

曹小丽

周学斌

王伟东

孙志刚

李宪存

刘瑞亭

朱代伦

徐兰圣宾

王茜

张奇

周佳

纪祥

胡源

纪玉宏

薛青海

游进书

张立叶

张荣梅

郝秀裕

王鹤云

吴虹

赵文东

刘仲华

刘筱露

王希刚

周海峰

董文贤

郑俊杰

王丽

徐艳

周敬磊

张渤

邰实兰

孔维光

刘娟

王伟

王丽

赵文

宁雷达

刘爱平

栾红

杨学刚

宋中良

王倩

邹建平

滕安强

崔万淼

马传英

徐青山

孙强

王静

吴飞

申请人
身份证号

370205********1516

370203********7931

370203********0030

370203********2618

370205********3520

211226********144X

370206********2837

370212********1032

370205********1046

230127********1020

370627********5920

370203********4149

370222********3641

370205********051X

372924********1824

370226********2284

370203********8229

370202********5413

370205********3019

370206********1212

370203********7024

370205********5546

370205********2014

370223********0824

370225********3849

370205********5019

370204********0016

370203********2622

370204********1336

370205********2510

370206********0419

370205********0530

321088********0028

370205********3514

370203********4539

370205********3537

370212********2012

370226********7322

370205********3514

370203********2636

370203********3233

370205********5019

370203********7625

370204********2322

370205********651X

370203********4515

370202********2224

370204********0833

370206********0010

370205********1513

370204********1834

370205********1539

370205********2019

370205********2513

370205********5523

370206********0014

370202********0045

370203********5112

370202********3979

370206********1236

370206********0455

370204********2318

220623********0727

370205********4023

370202********3520

370204********2331

370203********0946

370202********0752

370205********6023

370202********4927

370283********9410

370205********4525

370203********6314

370203********5514

239004********0627

320721********5245

370205********2014

370203********033X

232102********0824

412827********0096

370205********1023

370203********001X

130402********2428

370202********0713

370203********0319

320721********4646

370725********124X

370202********0716

320721********1610

370203********4527

370205********4013

370205********4510

370204********1810

370224********4266

370205********6513

370205********1032

370206********1623

370203********2021

总分

88.9775

88.9635

88.9549

88.9481

88.9467

88.9133

88.9078

88.8818

88.8777

88.8525

88.8504

88.8456

88.8333

88.8105

88.8033

88.7924

88.7811

88.7787

88.7671

88.7644

88.7589

88.7377

88.7343

88.7309

88.7220

88.7213

88.7001

88.6988

88.6844

88.6803

88.6769

88.6762

88.6735

88.6715

88.6687

88.6639

88.6619

88.6544

88.6489

88.6366

88.6305

88.6288

88.6052

88.6025

88.5963

88.5874

88.5772

88.5765

88.5697

88.5499

88.5362

88.5328

88.5137

88.5058

88.5048

88.5021

88.4993

88.4802

88.4552

88.4529

88.4461

88.4426

88.4276

88.4269

88.4228

88.4153

88.4098

88.4078

88.4010

88.3996

88.3976

88.3948

88.3859

88.3842

88.3743

88.3682

88.3579

88.3484

88.3463

88.3460

88.3354

88.3094

88.3088

88.3088

88.2924

88.2896

88.2616

88.2514

88.2432

88.2411

88.2394

88.2295

88.2193

88.2179

88.2015

88.2012

88.1995

88.1892

选房
顺序号
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559
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申请人
姓名

张雪

王建

杨键

孙新平

李财政

张永平

陈红

董瑞彩

谭震

李世震

王德金

马思强

张曙平

王培堂

张金美

李升芹

吴小峰

呙建梅

杨文涛

王艳杰

徐珺

阚立群

邓月兰

邱京武

张俊杰

张杰

臧红芹

王美芹

褚君

牟淑清

卢文晓

付春雷

杨娜

孙超

王文菊

郭炜东

王健

赵风斌

王锐

戚尧

李帅

陈成方

孙正坤

王璐

董斌

唐珍美

张建国

郭志云

马素芝

丁德刚

郭杰

陈莹妮

齐越

刘永贵

张淑萍

王国洪

刘春美

邹永强

于文革

李建军

叶文

庄寒凝

韩林

李开勇

丛翠香

周卫红

唐明山

袁明

祝德明

孙兆阳

于超

潘在英

崔昊

焦玉美

齐运芝

王媛

王焕波

张朋

篮秀美

柏井爱

袁显民

孙先萍

曹福英

陆雷

孙芳英

秦希相

黄静

王敏

王涛

李强

孙立青

徐寿良

王军

王鸿

戴志明

逄增花

李金萍

唐志伟

申请人
身份证号

370205********2522

370206********0014

370203********264X

370203********3818

370205********6017

370203********0018

370205********4567

370205********2021

370206********0034

370206********0815

370205********3012

370203********8657

370205********351X

370205********1012

370223********5625

370202********3045

370206********0845

370727********8702

370206********1234

370204********0823

370203********7626

370202********4924

370212********6549

370203********7914

370203********7617

370205********4533

372824********1820

370628********3129

370203********5528

220422********0048

370205********0516

370204********0030

370205********0521

370203********5114

370625********6443

370205********6014

370203********0914

370205********3013

370205********4516

370205********5016

370203********5936

370204********1326

370205********2057

370205********5021

370205********5517

370222********4120

370203********0318

370728********4764

370204********1347

370205********0519

370681********2221

370205********3541

370203********262X

370203********0313

370222********364X

370204********1316

230721********4620

370205********5515

370282********1566

370204********1317

370203********0910

370204********0029

370204********3117

370205********3515

370205********3526

370221********352X

370204********0418

370205********5012

370202********1839

370203********4111

370205********2510

370632********172X

370203********5515

370204********1909

372925********6327

370205********2527

370623********7714

371323********7936

370222********266X

370831********6223

370205********1019

231083********4926

510725********1224

370205********254X

370224********4267

372832********5814

370282********0088

370629********2083

370204********1358

370206********0014

370205********2010

370204********0834

370205********1513

370202********3520

370205********3017

370223********1829

370728********4263

370203********2612

总分

88.1773

88.1728

88.1708

88.1633

88.1534

88.1496

88.1400

88.1387

88.1284

88.1271

88.1236

88.1117

88.1093

88.0984

88.0943

88.0854

88.0799

88.0738

88.0724

88.0711

88.0615

88.0581

88.0512

88.0512

88.0485

88.0430

88.0417

88.0369

88.0335

88.0335

88.0308

88.0280

88.0212

88.0205

87.9932

87.9884

87.9850

87.9795

87.9775

87.9775

87.9768

87.9638

87.9624

87.9573

87.9542

87.9447

87.9180

87.9105

87.9098

87.9092

87.8993

87.8928

87.8921

87.8907

87.8839

87.8736

87.8716

87.8573

87.8511

87.8415

87.8409

87.8354

87.8327

87.8067

87.7992

87.7930

87.7842

87.7657

87.7541

87.7541

87.7206

87.7001

87.6902

87.6858

87.6667

87.6605

87.6564

87.6503

87.6482

87.6325

87.6318

87.6312

87.6312

87.6236

87.6230

87.6209

87.6182

87.6182

87.6154

87.6137

87.6107

87.5997

87.5868

87.5581

87.5512

87.5451

87.5410

87.5362

选房
顺序号

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

候补1

候补2

候补3

候补4

候补5

候补6

候补7

候补8

候补9

候补10

候补11

候补12

候补13

候补14

候补15

候补16

候补17

候补18

候补19

候补20

候补21

候补22

候补23

候补24

候补25

候补26

候补27

候补28

候补29

候补30

候补31

候补32

候补33

申请人
姓名

曹麟

张惜平

吕宝成

李春香

曹立岩

王健

姜涌

邵明霞

曲希艳

王军

刘孝新

江斌

张之梅

张宝栋

赵春

王军峰

于秀娟

朱兴

刘祥倩

武慧军

张勤为

陈苹苹

杨秀华

刘文革

季辰

袁勇

徐涛

朱晓龙

郭海燕

徐俭波

孙宗强

姜晓霞

侯磊

杨滨

穆晓丽

赵雅男

杨同同

刘文青

陈伟

迟涛

杨剑

蒲岩涛

王青

王军利

马培恒

李胜

傅成骥

张永刚

刘宝泉

白倩娇

袁有鑫

邓焕泉

刘全美

王刚

曹明伟

匡鑫

刘继云

彭鹏

刘兴江

孙继云

朱凯

陈开颜

孙仁涛

郭文芳

于欣

曹克军

王晓东

谭晓龙

韩振

王金伟

孙茹

田新川

王素娟

郭冬梅

于美兰

王君庭

张东亮

林军

孙先琪

曹瑞洪

兰云

李杰

王安民

商建军

张勇

江素芬

任淑媛

刘俊

吉乐乐

陈如梦

栾斌

高伟

邢立军

迟焕涛

曹其芳

辛俊霞

徐建本

张贞广

申请人
身份证号

370205********2517

370206********1213

370627********5332

370221********4027

370205********3017

370203********0916

370204********3516

372325********0025

370222********5641

370205********103X

370206********0019

370203********201X

372827********4025

370203********4119

370203********7914

370222********2322

370627********7128

370205********2514

370205********5527

370205********2035

370202********0016

371424********2443

370203********2621

370202********4920

370202********0019

370205********5518

370205********0513

370205********5539

370204********0848

370205********3517

370206********1617

370784********3348

370204********3939

370204********131X

370283********6040

370203********591X

370205********0516

370205********0513

370203********1614

370204********1319

370205********1517

370204********3513

370205********3018

622723********1018

370202********1414

370204********001X

370205********3018

370202********0031

370202********0414

230523********4026

370205********8015

370204********183X

370202********1420

370205********4058

372832********7725

370202********4919

370204********1824

370203********7035

370205********4018

370221********2024

370203********3214

370203********2016

370206********2039

372802********2227

370203********3841

370205********101X

370202********4913

370204********1819

370203********3813

370206********3626

370205********5529

370205********3011

370704********182X

230709********0521

370205********4522

370204********3150

370205********5514

370203********2619

370205********4519

370226********2041

370203********3225

372330********1063

370205********2012

370205********6019

370205********0531

370221********4020

372422********1625

370203********8219

370203********3811

231084********3726

370205********5510

370205********1017

370202********3913

370204********2318

370205********6017

370629********1826

370204********0018

370205********0512

总分

87.5287

87.5232

87.5219

87.5212

87.5198

87.5096

87.5096

87.5068

87.5021

87.4993

87.4911

87.4734

87.4713

87.4700

87.4665

87.4645

87.4631

87.4594

87.4570

87.4461

87.4365

87.4286

87.4215

87.4133

87.4085

87.3989

87.3863

87.3859

87.3825

87.3791

87.3771

87.3764

87.3716

87.3716

87.3675

87.3661

87.3627

87.3617

87.3573

87.3484

87.3422

87.3279

87.3279

87.3238

87.3142

87.3129

87.3098

87.3026

87.2985

87.2866

87.2866

87.2691

87.2541

87.2534

87.2336

87.2282

87.2118

87.2111

87.2070

87.2036

87.2029

87.1995

87.1981

87.1967

87.1961

87.1885

87.1851

87.1838

87.1776

87.1708

87.1653

87.1626

87.1455

87.1407

87.1264

87.1230

87.1230

87.1202

87.1154

87.1107

87.0984

87.0902

87.0888

87.0772

87.0758

87.0711

87.0704

87.0629

87.0601

87.0540

87.0533

87.0499

87.0458

87.0383

87.0369

87.0280

87.0130

87.0109

选房
顺序号

候补34

候补35

候补36

候补37

候补38

候补39

候补40

候补41

候补42

候补43

候补44

候补45

候补46

候补47

候补48

候补49

候补50

候补51

候补52

候补53

候补54

候补55

候补56

候补57

候补58

候补59

候补60

候补61

候补62

候补63

候补64

候补65

候补66

候补67

候补68

候补69

候补70

候补71

候补72

候补73

候补74

候补75

候补76

候补77

候补78

候补79

候补80

候补81

候补82

候补83

候补84

候补85

候补86

候补87

候补88

候补89

候补90

候补91

候补92

候补93

候补94

候补95

候补96

候补97

候补98

候补99

候补100

候补101

候补102

候补103

候补104

候补105

候补106

候补107

候补108

候补109

候补110

候补111

候补112

候补113

候补114

候补115

候补116

候补117

候补118

候补119

候补120

候补121

候补122

候补123

候补124

候补125

候补126

候补127

候补128

候补129

候补130

候补131

申请人
姓名

王一增

张爱风

张龙

梁璐

鲁启超

邱兆红

程诚

田君

孟祥杰

吕典玲

王铁强

徐卉

马琪祥

张玲君

王飞

薛明祥

孙勇军

徐立伟

赵丽华

高绪荣

孙刚

王长春

邹晓娜

郭晓鹏

娄维勇

邵作刚

冯金泽

杜涛

周立荣

尹茹

徐斌

张强

陈德明

苗玉生

张凤娟

李国胜

高琦

谈明

张丽华

白荣

李斌

臧慧

孙永燕

宋传涛

林静

万茹

金文

夏洪梅

李琦

张林

张雨潇

焉玉玲

宁杰

徐静

张雷

张靖

许振栋

薛珍

徐清琴

刘洋

张涛

王宝坤

冯毅

韩琳

张贞阔

刘金倩

崔久明

郭利

王海波

陈建民

杨禄美

王璐

蒋晓明

邹炜

赵荣庆

刘建连

张山

杜晓明

王波

宋希红

崔振琦

仇美荣

韩光

吕爱

于丽君

张影

于晓琛

毛翠花

张震生

李仲安

栾允艳

韩艳艳

李鑫

姜武

徐屹昕

刘璐

唐丽荣

方宗琳

申请人
身份证号

370205********6014

370206********3227

370205********401X

370205********0520

210402********3518

370222********0525

370205********7024

370203********2011

370205********6012

370627********6961

370206********1619

370205********0024

370204********3535

370225********1121

370205********7012

370205********4010

370204********1330

370204********3514

370222********362X

370205********1012

370203********2611

370203********1613

370203********5522

370205********103X

370204********3914

370205********2038

370205********2532

370203********4136

370202********0427

370205********5546

370203********2031

370627********0234

370204********2310

370203********0337

370202********3069

370204********0035

370203********8610

370205********1513

370205********5520

230304********4428

370203********3818

370203********3823

370204********1822

370204********0015

370202********1126

370202********3062

370203********4546

372801********6024

370205********1018

370203********4131

370203********5527

371021********6029

370205********0517

370205********3027

370204********3179

370203********4149

370203********2618

222301********0923

370205********3527

370203********8616

370204********1318

370203********3812

370203********0912

370205********4011

370205********0511

370203********6322

370205********6030

370728********1810

370203********0030

370206********0015

370204********1820

370203********5521

370822********3744

370205********4517

370205********2528

370205********5510

370203********5118

370203********732X

370202********1827

370629********4167

370206********1229

370225********3521

370203********1615

370204********0017

370205********5045

232303********7028

370204********1328

379013********4225

370204********0816

370202********4411

370205********4020

370205********2523

370205********2525

370205********6536

370203********4527

370203********7926

229002********0761

370202********1814

总分

87.0096

87.0000

86.9945

86.9918

86.9819

86.9447

86.9447

86.9392

86.9334

86.9290

86.9283

86.9119

86.9010

86.9003

86.8993

86.8917

86.8894

86.8880

86.8853

86.8818

86.8805

86.8757

86.8682

86.8637

86.8634

86.8631

86.8579

86.8573

86.8545

86.8504

86.8436

86.8374

86.8231

86.8204

86.8200

86.7855

86.7845

86.7780

86.7739

86.7705

86.7630

86.7603

86.7555

86.7507

86.7504

86.7452

86.7377

86.7261

86.7213

86.7206

86.7186

86.7104

86.7090

86.7029

86.7015

86.6967

86.6879

86.6797

86.6783

86.6769

86.6742

86.6633

86.6626

86.6506

86.6482

86.6462

86.6435

86.6421

86.6394

86.6366

86.6359

86.6312

86.6305

86.6213

86.6195

86.6038

86.5970

86.5970

86.5922

86.5840

86.5813

86.5758

86.5714

86.5676

86.5642

86.5396

86.5383

86.5280

86.5263

86.5254

86.5219

86.5198

86.5188

86.5164

86.5150

86.5137

86.4850

86.4754

2024年5月17日 星期五10 公告


